Lagspel Skellefteda 2017, 2017 Omg 3 host

P
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Lag
Kjell
Tobbe
Britt
Soren
E-B
Kurt

Kvot

2.160
1.073
0.958
0.930
0.718
0.610

Ronder V-O-F Imp
5 5-0-0 432 - 200
5 2-2-1  281-262
5 2-0-3 249 -260
5 2-2-1 253-272
5 1-0-4 204 -284
5 0-2-3 221-362
Rond 1 2017-11-27 Imp VP
Kjell - Séren 119-27 25-0
Britt - E-B 64 -17 24-6
Tobbe - Kurt 65 -57 16-14
Rond 2 2017-12-04 Imp VP
Britt - Kjell 25-87 4-25
Kurt - Séren 45 -57 13-17
E-B - Tobbe 33-58 10-20
Rond 3 2017-12-11 Imp N
Kurt - Britt 32-75 7-23
E-B - Kjell 48 -68 11-19
Tobbe - S6ren 42 -54 13-17
Rond 4 2018-01-08 Imp VP
E-B - Kurt 78 -33  23-7
Soren - Britt 54 -38 18-12
Kiell - Tobbe 71-46 20-10
Rond 5 2018-01-15 Imp VP
Séren - E-B 61 -28 21-9
Kjell - Kurt 87 -54 21-9
Tobbe - Britt 70 -47 19-11




